LA-350/650/950 Small Ceiling Hood
LA-350 Small Ceiling Hood
LA-650 Small Ceiling Hood
LA-950 Small Ceiling Hood
350,0
3
0
0
,0
205,0
1
3
9
,6 8
8
,0
92,0
2
0
,0
320,1
n119,0
147,6
1
5
,0
5
1
,6
3
5
,0
1
9
,0
1
7
,6
5
1
,6
3
0
0
,0
350,0
1
9
9
,6
240,0
1257
14240
64
125
3
0
0
,0
505,0
1
3
9
,6
8
8
,0
105,0
75
50
2
0
,0
497,6 n119,0
147,6
1
3
9
,6
650,0
3
0
0
,0
CUT OUT 500MM X 150MM
650MM
DUCTING 125MM OR CAN BE USED ON 100MM
5
1
.6
5
1
.6
125
60
69
230
45
12
5
12
515
0
3
0
0
,0
805,0
1
3
9
,6
8
8
,0
65,5
2
0
,0
1
1
7
,6
1
4
7
,6
1
7
,6
1
9
,0
1
5
,0
3
0
0
,0
3
5
,0
638,6 n119,0
1
3
9
,6
147,6
950MM
CUT OUT 640MM X 150MM
5
1
.6
195155
85
85 165
155155
5050
230
1
2
0
7
5